

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M.P . B H A D R A N

I.A.NO. 9 IN Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).7 8 3 2 / 2 0 0 5

K A L P A N A P. S H A H & O R S.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F M A H A R A S H T R A & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SL P ,exemption from filing O.T.,permi s sion to file additional documents, P E R M I S S I O N T O F I L E A D D L. D O C U M E N T S)

Date: 0 5 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Meru Gupta, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawal a,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Mukesh Ku m a r , Adv.
Mr Dattatr ay Vyas, Adv.
Mr.Chir ag M.Shroff,Adv.
Mr. Tar a Chandra Shar m a ,Adv
Ms. Pur ni m a Bhat ,Adv
Mr. Shivaji M. J adh av ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await report from the learned District Judge concerned.

List again on 7.4. 2 0 0 8 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registr a r

hj