

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7832/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 28/10/2004 in WP No. 2012/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

KALPANA P. SHAH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing
O.T.,permission to place addl. documents on record,permission to
file additional documents Vol.II)

Date: 22/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Chirag M.Shroff,Adv.
Mr. Dattatra Vyas, Adv.
Mrs. Mahima C. Shroff, Adv.Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma ,Adv
Ms. Purnima Bhat ,Adv
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav ,AdvMr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list after eight weeks.

(R.K.Dhawan)
Court Master(Veera Verma)
Court Master